ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
7119/2021 RMP21-005337 5005 NEWPORT DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
7/19/2021 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD #TOWER 1
7119/2021 RMP21-005338 KRCHO RT53 TRAFFIC STOP
7119/2021 RMP21-005340 3800 GOLF RD ATRIUM CORPORATE CENTER SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7119/2021 RMP21-005339 KIRCH ORIOLE TRAFFIC STOP
7119/2021 RMP21-005341 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7119/2021 RMP21-005342 4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7119/2021 3712 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL
7119/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2021 RMP21-005343 ALG/MEADOWBROOK TRAFFIC STOP
7119/2021 RMP21-005344 APPROX LOC: 2685 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
7/19/2021 RMP21-005345 APPROX LOC: 803 W TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF RD
7119/2021 RMP21-005346 2502 CEDAR ST HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2021 5110 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021 RMP21-005347 MOBIL HICKS/EUCLID TRAFFIC STOP
7119/2021 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
7/19/2021 2705 ST JAMES ST AMBULANCE CALL
7119/2021 RMP21-005348 2212 ALGONQUIN RD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021 RMP21-005349 OLD PLUM GROVE RD / S ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
MEACHAM RD
7/19/2021 2121 EUCLID AVE COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
OUTSIDE

7/20/2021 9:05:18 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021

RMP21-005350
RMP21-005351

RMP21-005352
RMP21-005353

RMP21-005354

RMP21-005355

RMP21-005356

RMP21-005357
RMP21-005358

RMP21-005359
RMP21-005360

RMP21-005362
RMP21-005363
RMP21-005364

2121 EUCLID AVE

KIRCHOFF/YALE, AH

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

PLOT DD ON ALGONQUIN

1850 E GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR
4734 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3100
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 4106 OWL

DR
2410 BROCKWAY ST

APPROX LOC: 3136
ALGONQUIN RD

3305 KINGFISHER LN
1301 MEIJER DR

W ALGONQUIN RD /
ASTOR LN

1833 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:3601
FALCON CT S

APPROX LOC: LOIS DR
1460 GOLF RD

2401 GEORGE ST
WB GOLF EO RT53
131 HONEYSUCKLE CT

COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE -

OUTSIDE

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

CITY WORKS
MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RAPID SOS

MEIJER STORE

WALMART

WB GOLF EO RT53

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT
ABANDONED AUTO

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/20/2021 9:05:18 AM



Incident Date

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021

7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021
7/19/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005366

RMP21-005367

RMP21-005368
RMP21-005369

RMP21-005370
RMP21-005371

RMP21-005372
RMP21-005373
RMP21-005374

RMP21-005375

RMP21-005376

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4845
ALEXANDRA CT

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

1460 GOLF RD
WB EUCLID WO WILKE

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP WB
190 TO NB RT53

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4704 ARBOR DR

2800 HAWK LN

4905 WEBER DR
2202 OAK LN

1460 GOLF RD

3350 KIRCHOFF RD
3900 JAY LN

1401 ROHLWING RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

WALMART

WB EUCLID WO WILKE

WALMART

CROSSROADS 3
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WAVERLY PARK
WALMART
DUNKIN DONUTS

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6

Incident

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL
MOTORIST ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
INVESTIGATION

LOUD SUBJECT
DISTURBANCE

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUICDAL SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE

CODE 2

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/20/2021 9:05:18 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/20/2021 9:05:18 AM



