



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2021	RMP21-005337	5005 NEWPORT DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
7/19/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005338	KRCHO RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005340	3800 GOLF RD	ATRIUM CORPORATE CENTER	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005339	KIRCH ORIOLE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005341	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005342	4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021		3712 BLUEBIRD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005343	ALG/MEADOWBROOK		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005344	APPROX LOC: 2685 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005345	APPROX LOC: 803 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005346	2502 CEDAR ST		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005347	MOBIL HICKS/EUCLID		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		2705 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005348	2212 ALGONQUIN RD		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005349	OLD PLUM GROVE RD / S MEACHAM RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005350	KIRCHOFF/YALE, AH		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005351	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005352	PLOT DD ON ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005353	1850 E GOLF RD	CITY WORKS	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3100 KIRCHOFF RD	RAPID SOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005354	APPROX LOC: 4106 OWL DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005355	2410 BROCKWAY ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021	RMP21-005356	APPROX LOC: 3136 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021		3305 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005357	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005358	W ALGONQUIN RD / ASTOR LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021		1833 HICKS RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3601 FALCON CT S		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005359	APPROX LOC: LOIS DR		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005360	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021	RMP21-005362	2401 GEORGE ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021	RMP21-005363	WB GOLF EO RT53	WB GOLF EO RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021	RMP21-005364	131 HONEYSUCKLE CT		ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005366	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2021		WB EUCLID WO WILKE	WB EUCLID WO WILKE	SPECIAL	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005367	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/19/2021	RMP21-005368	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021	RMP21-005369	APPROX LOC: RAMP WB I90 TO NB RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005370	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021	RMP21-005371	4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2021		2800 HAWK LN		911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005372	4905 WEBER DR		INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/19/2021	RMP21-005373	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	LOUD SUBJECT	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005374	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/19/2021		3350 KIRCHOFF RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/19/2021	RMP21-005375	3900 JAY LN		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2021	RMP21-005376	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER